Riga
+371 6389 8886
Los Angeles
+1 818.899.8818
Toronto
+1 519.538.0888
Beijing

 FloppyDrive BuckBoost System
Unified Power and Control
ORDERING CODES
BoostBoxes
Part Number Item Number of Outputs Output Connectors Mounting
PPFDBOO8PR BoostBox 8 PTB 8 Pluggable Terminal Block RackMount
PPFDBOO4PR BoostBox 4 PTB 4 Pluggable Terminal Block RackMount
PPFDBOO8XR BoostBox 8 XLR 8 4-Pin XLR Female RackMount
PPFDBOO4XR BoostBox 4 XLR 4 4-Pin XLR Female RackMount
PPFDBOO2P BoostBox 2 PortableMount 2 4-Pin XLR Female PortableMount
PPFDBOO2DIN BoostBox 2 DIN 2 Pluggable Terminal Block DIN Rail Mount
BuckBoxes
Part Number Item Input Connector Number of
Output(s) Output Connectors Output
Voltage
PPFDBU1U12V2G BuckPlate 1 Universal 2-Gang Pluggable Terminal Block 1 Pluggable Terminal Block 12VDC
PPFDBU1U24V2G BuckPlate 1 Universal 2-Gang Pluggable Terminal Block 1 Pluggable Terminal Block 24VDC
PPFDBU1U12V67 BuckBox 1 Universal IP67 Pluggable Terminal Block 1 Pluggable Terminal Block 12VDC
PPFDBU1U24V67 BuckBox 1 Universal IP67 Pluggable Terminal Block 1 Pluggable Terminal Block 24VDC
PPFDBU1U12VP BuckBox 1 Universal PortableMount 4-Pin XLR Male 1 Techno 5-Pin Female 12VDC
PPFDBU1U24VP BuckBox 1 Universal PortableMount 4-Pin XLR Male 1 Techno 5-Pin Female 24VDC
PPFDBU2D12V2G BuckPlate 2 Digital 2-Gang Pluggable Terminal Block 2 Pluggable Terminal Block 12VDC
PPFDBU2D24V2G BuckPlate 2 Digital 2-Gang Pluggable Terminal Block 2 Pluggable Terminal Block 24VDC
PPFDBU2D12V67 BuckBox 2 Digital IP67 Pluggable Terminal Block 2 Pluggable Terminal Block 12VDC
PPFDBU2D24V67 BuckBox 2 Digital IP67 Pluggable Terminal Block 2 Pluggable Terminal Block 24VDC
PPFDBU2D12VP BuckBox 2 Digital PortableMount 4-Pin XLR Male 2 2x Techno 5-Pin Female 12VDC
PPFDBU2D24VP BuckBox 2 Digital PortableMount 4-Pin XLR Male 2 2x Techno 5-Pin Female 24VDC
Cables and Connectors
Part Number Item
PCCCT ProPlex PowerData LV 2+2 cable (Sold by the foot)
ZPPCC25 ProPlex PowerData LV 2+2 cable assembly with 4-pin XLR connectors - 25 ft